
 
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

  NOVEMBER 1
st
 to NOVEMBER 15

th
 2025 

 

Saturday, November 1
st
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

 

 

Sunday, November 2
nd

  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 
 

 

Monday, November 3
rd
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, November 4
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

 

Wednesday, November 5
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

Thanksgiving Birthday Celebration – Dominadora Naszkowski  

requested by Dominadora Naszkowski 

 

 

Thursday, November 6
th
  

 

 

     FIRST THURSDAY 

9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

 

      
 

 

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

HOLY HOUR 

 

 

Friday, November 7
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Saturday, November 8
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 
 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Healing mass – Lito Aragoza 

requested by Chat Aragoza 

Birthday Thanksgiving – Herbert Tougan  

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 

 

 

Sunday, November 9
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

12:30 p.m  

 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Missa Pro Populo 

 

Monday, November 10
th 

9:00 a.m. 

 

 
 

NO MASS 

 

Tuesday, November 11
th
  

9:00 a.m.  

 

Missa Pro Populo  



 

 

Wednesday, November 12
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thursday, November 13
th
   

9:00 a.m. 

      
Missa Pro Populo 

 

Friday, November 14
th 

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

     

Holy Cross Parish 

For successful eye surgery – Dominadora Naszkowski  

requested by Dominadora Naszkowski 

 

 
 

Saturday, November 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Thanksgiving Mass – Erwin, Maireez, & Enzo Centeno  

requested by Monica Sigue 

 

 


